SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS FOR BUILDING SITES
1
UB 62–UB 251
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
 • Safe to run dry
 • Portable
 • Integrated fix-coupling
 • 10 mm free passage

UB 62–UB 251
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating Cur-
rent
Wires Insulation
class
Plug Motor housing Weight
P1 P2
UB 62 ES JP09818 1/N/PE~230 V 0.83 kW 0.50 kW 3.9 A 3G1,0 B Safety Stainless steel 13.5 kg
UB 62 DS JP09819 3/PE~400 V 0.85 kW 0.60 kW 1.4 A 4G1,0 B CEE Stainless steel 13.8 kg
UB 102 ES JP09283 1/N/PE~230 V 1.37 kW 0.98 kW 6.0 A 3G1,0 F Safety Stainless steel 15.3 kg
UB 102 DS JP00534 3/PE~400 V 1.36 kW 1.06 kW 2.4 A 4G1,0 B CEE Stainless steel 15.8 kg
UB 152 ES JP09439 1/N/PE~230 V 1.60 kW 1.21 kW 7.5 A 3G1,0 B Safety Stainless steel 16.9 kg
UB 152 DS JP09440 3/PE~400 V 1.70 kW 1.41 kW 3.1 A 4G1,0 B CEE Stainless steel 17.9 kg
UB 251 DS JP09298 3/N/PE~400 V 2.60 kW 2.10 kW 4.4 A 6G1,5 F CEE Grey cast iron 30.6 kg
UB 62–UB 251
Pump acc. to EN 12050 ready for connection with cable and safe-
ty-plug (1-phase) or CEE-plug with phase inverter (3-phase),
built-in level control and fixed coupling.